DATE

11-2
11-5
11-14
11-19
11-25
12-4
12-13
12-14
12-19

12-20
12-21
1-2/3
1-3/4
1-10
1-11
1-14
1-16
1-24
1-25
1-28
2-1

2-4

2-8
2-14/15

2019-20

EVANGEL CHRISTIAN ACADEMY
WRESTLING SCHEDULE

OPPONENT

Takedown Tourn JV/V
Byrd/Parkway JV/V
Byrd/Haughton JV/V
Caddo Magnet/North Desoto JV/V
Bossier/Calvary JV/V
Lakeside JV/V
Calvary/Crossings JV/V
Eagle Open Tournament JV/V
Bishop Lynch JV/V

OR
St. John Paul 11 JV/V
Jayson Spencer Tourn JV/V
Bauxite Tourn JV
Prep Slam Tourn V
Dunham/John Curtis JV/V
Brusly Invitational JV/V
District Championship JV/V
Ashdown JV/V
Tri meet JV/V
Whitnall Duals JV/V
Ashdown/Bolton (Sr Night) JV/V
Regionals V
Caddo Magnet JV/V
City Championship V
State Championship V

LOCATION

Calvary Baptist
Byrd

Byrd

Caddo Magnet
Bossier
Lakeside
Evangel
Evangel
Evangel

Huntsvile, AL
Huntsville, AL
Bauxite, AR
Atlanta, GA

Dunham High School
Brusly High School

Evangel
Ashdown, AR
Greendale, WI
Greendale, WI
Evangel
Parkway
Evangel

Byrd

CenturyLink Center

Head Coach Mike Guerrero 7425 Broadacres Road, Shreveport, LA 71129
PHONE: (318) 688-7061, FAX: (318) 688-7322 mguerrero@evangelacademy.com 318-560-6283 (cell)

TIME

8:00AM
5:00PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
6:00PM
5:00PM
8:00AM
11:00AM

6:00PM
9:00AM
8:00AM
9:00AM
5:00PM
9:30AM
5:00PM
5:00PM
6:00PM
8:00 AM
5:00 PM
8:00AM
6:00PM
8:00AM
9:00AM


mailto:mguerrero@evangelacademy.com

