

2019-20 EVANGEL CHRISTIAN ACADEMY WRESTLING SCHEDULE



DATE	OPPONENT	LOCATION	TIME
11-2	Takedown Tourn JV/V	Calvary Baptist	8:00AM
11-5	Byrd/Parkway JV/V	Byrd	5:00PM
11-14	Byrd/Haughton JV/V	Byrd	5:00PM
11-19	Caddo Magnet/North Desoto JV/V	Caddo Magnet	5:00PM
11-25	Bossier/Calvary JV/V	Bossier	5:00PM
12-4	Lakeside JV/V	Lakeside	6:00PM
12-13	Calvary/Crossings JV/V	Evangel	5:00PM
12-14	Eagle Open Tournament JV/V	Evangel	8:00AM
12-19	Bishop Lynch JV/V	Evangel	11:00AM
OR			
12-20	St. John Paul II JV/V	Huntsvile, AL	6:00PM
12-21	Jayson Spencer Tourn JV/V	Huntsville, AL	9:00AM
1-2/3	Bauxite Tourn JV	Bauxite, AR	8:00AM
1-3/4	Prep Slam Tourn V	Atlanta, GA	9:00AM
1-10	Dunham/John Curtis JV/V	Dunham High School	5:00PM
1-11	Brusly Invitational JV/V	Brusly High School	9:30AM
1-14	District Championship JV/V	Evangel	5:00PM
1-16	Ashdown JV/V	Ashdown, AR	5:00PM
1-24	Tri meet JV/V	Greendale, WI	6:00PM
1-25	Whitnall Duals JV/V	Greendale, WI	8:00 AM
1-28	Ashdown/Bolton (Sr Night) JV/V	Evangel	5:00 PM
2-1	Regionals V	Parkway	8:00AM
2-4	Caddo Magnet JV/V	Evangel	6:00PM
2-8	City Championship V	Byrd	8:00AM
2-14/15	State Championship V	CenturyLink Center	9:00AM

Head Coach Mike Guerrero 7425 Broadacres Road, Shreveport, LA 71129 PHONE: (318) 688-7061, FAX: (318) 688-7322 <u>mguerrero@evangelacademy.com</u> 318-560-6283 (cell)